Development Applications Lodged from 1 August to 31 August 2025

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of @

DA25-101

DA25-103

DA25-104

DA25-105

DA25-106

DA25-107

DA25-110

DA25-111

DA25-112

Single House

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding)

54 Prancing Avenue BAYNTON WA 6714

3 McRae Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

1 Clemence Road WICKHAM WA 6720

31 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714

22 Walkington Circle MILLARS WELL WA 6714

10 Stuart Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

7 Yirrawari Street BAYNTON WA 6714

8 Murray Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720

24 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Korrath ’

Date Application Date Application
Received Deemed Complete
06/08/2025 13/08/2025
06/08/2025 13/08/2025
06/08/2025 13/08/2025
07/08/2025 13/08/2025
08/08/2025 13/08/2025
08/08/2025 08/08/2025
15/08/2025 22/08/2025
18/08/2025 27/08/2025
19/08/2025 27/08/2025



