## **Development Applications Lodged from 1 August to 31 August 2025**



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Received	Date Application Deemed Complete
DA25-101	Single House	54 Prancing Avenue BAYNTON WA 6714	06/08/2025	13/08/2025
DA25-103	Single House and Outbuilding	3 McRae Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714	06/08/2025	13/08/2025
DA25-104	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 Clemence Road WICKHAM WA 6720	06/08/2025	13/08/2025
DA25-105	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	31 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714	07/08/2025	13/08/2025
DA25-106	Single House Addition (Carport)	22 Walkington Circle MILLARS WELL WA 6714	08/08/2025	13/08/2025
DA25-107	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	10 Stuart Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	08/08/2025	08/08/2025
DA25-110	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	7 Yirrawari Street BAYNTON WA 6714	15/08/2025	22/08/2025
DA25-111	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	8 Murray Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720	18/08/2025	27/08/2025
DA25-112	Single House Addition (Carport & Outbuilding)	24 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714	19/08/2025	27/08/2025